
Delivery 

Ms. Blanca Bayo, Director 
Flonda Public Service Commission 
Division of the Commission Clerk & Administrative Services 

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0870 

Re: 

210 N Park Ave 

Winter Park, FL 
32789 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 

PO Drawer 200 

Winter Park, F L  

32790-0200 Dear Ms. Bayo: 

Dollar Phone Corp. (Company Code TJ923) 

By this letter, Dollar Phone Corp. (Company Code TJ923) requests approval of a name change to 
Te’ 407-740-8575 Dollar Phone Corp. dba DPC (hereinafter, “the Company”). There has been no change in the 
Fax 407-740-0613 Company’s ownership, and this name change will not affect the rates, terms, or conditions of 
t m I @ t m I n c c 0 m telecommunications services offered by the Company. The proposed d/b/a “DPC” is being 

registered with the Florida Secretary of State’s office. 

Enclosed with this filing are an original and two (2) copies of revised tariff pages for the 
Company’s Florida Tariff No. 1, reflecting those pages where text changes are required within the 
body of the tariffs to reflect the new name. Also enclosed are new labels to place over the headers 
in the tariff. 

Questions regarding this filing may be directed to my attention at (407) 740-303 1. 

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by date-stamping the extra copy of this cover letter and 
retuming it in the self-addressed, stamped envelope enclosed for this purpose. 

Thank you for your assistance. 

Sharon Thomas 
Consultant to 
Dollar Phone Corp. dba DPC 

Markets, FPSC - VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY 
(Entire package with origmal labels) 

E. Kimelman - Dollar Phone 

File: 
TMS: FLi0601 

Dollar Phone - FL IXC 



Dollar Phone Corp. dba DPC 
(f/Wa Dollar Phone Corp.) 

Header Labels for 
Florida Tariff No. 1 
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Dollar Phone Corp. dba DPC 
(flWa Dollar Phone Corp.) 

Revised Pages for 
Florida Tariff No. 1 



Dollar Phone Corp. 
dba DPC 

TITLE PAGE 

FLORIDA TELECOMMUNICATIONS TARIFF 

OF 

Dollar Phone Corp. 
dba DPC 

Florida Tariff No. 1 
First Revised Sheet 1 

Cancels Original Sheet 1 

This tariff contains the descriptions, regulations, and rates applicable to the furnishing of resold 
telecommunication services provided by Dollar Phone Corp. dba DPC ("Dollar Phone ' I )  with 
principal offices located at 232 Broadway, Brooklyn, New York 11211. This tariff applies to 
services fumished within the State of Florida. This tariff is on file with the Florida Public Service 
Commission, and copies may be inspected, during normal business hours, at the Company's 
principal place of business. 

(T) 

ISSUED: May 11,2006 EFFECTIVE: May 12,2006 

ISSUED BY: Moses Greenfield, CEO 
232 Broadway 

Brooklyn, NY 1 12 1 1 



Dollar Phone Corp. 
dba DPC 

Florida Tariff No. 1 
First Revised Sheet 2 

Cancels Original Sheet 2 

CHECK SHEET 

This tariff contains sheets, as listed below, each of which is effective as of the date shown on 
each sheet. Original and revised sheets as named below comprise all changes from the original 
tariff. 

SHEET 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

REVISION 
1 st Revised 
1 st Revised 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
1 st Revised 
1 st Revised 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 

SHEET 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

* 
* 

* 
* 

* Indicates new or revised sheet with this filing. 

REVISION 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 

ISSUED: May 11 , 2006 

ISSUED BY: Moses Greenfield, CEO 
232 Broadway 

Brooklyn, NY 1 12 1 1 

EFFECTIVE: May 12,2006 



Dollar Phone Corp. 
dba DPC 

Florida Tariff No. 1 
First Revised Sheet 8 

Cancels Original Sheet 8 

SECTION 1 - TECHNICAL TERMS AND ABBREVIATIONS 

1.1 Abbreviations 

The following abbreviations are used herein only for the purposes indicated below: 

Dollar Phone 
FCC Federal Communications Commission 
FPSC Florida Public Service Commission 
IXC Interexchange Carrier 
LEC Local Exchange Carrier 

Dollar Phone Corp. dba DPC 

ISSUED: May 11,2006 

ISSUED BY: Moses Greenfield, CEO 
232 Broadway 

Brooklyn, NY 1 121 1 

EFFECTIVE: May 12,2006 



Dollar Phone Corp. 
dba DPC , 

Florida Tariff No. 1 
First Revised Sheet 9 

Cancels Original Sheet 9 
~~ ~ ~~~~ ~~ ~~ 

SECTION 1 - TECHNICAL TERMS AND ABBREVIATIONS 

1.2 Definitions 

Access Line - An arrangement which connects Dollar Phone's Subscriber's or Customer's 
location to the Carrier's designated point of presence or network switching center. 

Account - The Customer who has agreed, verbally or by signature, to honor the terms of 
service established by the Company. 

Commission - The Florida Public Service Commission. 

Company or Carrier - Dollar Phone Corp. dba DPC unless otherwise clearly indicated 
by the context. 

(T) 

Customer - Any person, firm, partnership, corporation, or other entity which uses 
telecommunications services under the provisions and regulations of this tariff and is 
responsible for payment of charges. 

Equal Access - The ability of the Company to serve Customers on a presubscribed basis 
rather than through the use of dial access codes. 

Initial and Additional Period - The Initial Period denotes the interval of time allowed at 
the rate specified for a Dollar Phone between given service points. The Additional 
Period denotes the interval of time used for measuring and charging for time in excess of 
the Initial Period. 

LATA - Local Access and Transport Area. 

ISSUED: May 11,2006 EFFECTIVE: May 12,2006 

ISSUED BY: Moses Greenfield, CEO 
232 Broadway 

Brooklyn, NY 1121 1 


